2018 IAIR INSURANCE RESOLUTION WORKSHOP

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Navigate to iair.org/events, then select 2018 Insurance Resolution Workshop to complete the online sponsorship form.

PLATINUM LEVEL SPONSOR - \$3,500

- Full page ad in the Resolution Workshop Program distributed to attendees
- Sponsorship acknowledgement signage at the following functions:
 - o Welcome Reception (February 7, 2018)
 - o Thursday Luncheon (February 8, 2018)
 - o Thursday Evening Reception (February 8, 2018)
- Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution Workshop Program
- Linked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR Insurance Resolution Workshop Webpage
- One complimentary registration

GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR - \$2,500

- Half-page ad in the Resolution Workshop Program distributed to attendees
- Sponsorship acknowledgement signage at the following functions:
 - o Welcome Reception (February 7, 2018)
 - o Thursday Luncheon (February 8, 2018)
 - o Thursday Evening Reception (February 8, 2018)
- Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution Workshop Program
- Linked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR resolution Workshop Webpage

SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Quarter page ad in the Resolution Workshop Program distributed to attendees
- Sponsorship acknowledgement signage at the following functions: o Welcome Reception

(February 7, 2018)

- o Thursday Luncheon (February 8, 2018)
- o Thursday Evening Reception (February 8, 2018)
- Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution Workshop Program
- Linked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR Resolution Workshop Webpage

PROMOTIONAL SPONSORS:

INSULATED COOLER BAG - \$1,000 (EXCLUSIVE)

- Your firm's logo on item distributed to attendees at registration.
 Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution Workshop Program
- Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution Workshop Program
 distributed to attendees
- Linked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR Resolution Workshop Webpage

SMARTPHONE WALLET & STAND - \$800 (EXCLUSIVE)

- Your firm's logo on item distributed to attendees at registration.Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution Workshop Program
- distributed to attendees

 Linked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR Resolution
- Unked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR Resolut.
 Workshop Webpage

CERAMIC MUG - \$800 (EXCLUSIVE)

- Your firm's logo on item distributed to attendees at registration.
- Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution
 Workshop Program distributed to attendees
- Linked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR Resolution Workshop Webpage

NOTEPAD - \$500 (EXCLUSIVE)

- Your firm's logo on item distributed to attendees at registration.
- Listing of sponsorship in the Resolution Workshop Program distributed to attendees
- Linked company logo on the Sponsors Tab 2018 IAIR Resolution Workshop Webpage

RAFFLE SPONSORS (LIMITED AVAILABILITY, \$100 PER ITEM)

- Listing of sponsorship in the Insolvency Workshop Program distributed to attendees
- Company name announced during raffle(s)

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIPS IS: JANUARY 10, 2018

FEB 7-9, 2018 | SCOTTSDALE PLAZA RESORT | SCOTTSDALE, AZ